The Mulch Barn Retail Price List -

Atlantic 24" Natural Basalt

Atlantic 24" Natural Basalt Kit w/Pump 24" Basin
Atlantic 3 pc Nat Basalt

Atlantic 3pc Natural Basalt Kit w/Pump 36 Basin
Atlantic Basin FB2400

Atlantic Basin FB4600

Atlantic Black Waterfall Foam12

Atlantic Color Changing Fountain Light 2 Watt
Atlantic foam Cleaner 120z

Atlantic Infi-Color Smart Module w/30 Watt Transformer
Atlantic Pump FP400

Atlantic Pump TT2000

Water Features 2024

Price

$259.00
$399.00
$897.00
$1,350.00
$168.00
$439.00
$13.79
$99.99
$14.99
$119.00
$67.00
$231.00

3/24/2024 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

u/m

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Page 1 of 1



