The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Water Features 2024

	Price	U/M
Atlantic 24" Natural Basalt	\$259.00	Each
Atlantic 24" Natural Basalt Kit w/Pump 24" Basin	\$399.00	Each
Atlantic 3 pc Nat Basalt	\$897.00	Each
Atlantic 3pc Natural Basalt Kit w/Pump 36 Basin	\$1,350.00	Each
Atlantic Basin FB2400	\$168.00	Each
Atlantic Basin FB4600	\$439.00	Each
Atlantic Black Waterfall Foam12	\$13.79	Each
Atlantic Color Changing Fountain Light 2 Watt	\$99.99	Each
Atlantic foam Cleaner 12oz	\$14.99	Each
Atlantic Infi-Color Smart Module w/30 Watt Transformer	\$119.00	Each
Atlantic Pump FP400	\$67.00	Each
Atlantic Pump TT2000	\$231.00	Each